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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Wednesday, 1 April Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee – teleconference 

 Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 2 April European Systemic Risk Board (ESRB) General Board –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 7 April Executive Board By phone

 Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

Wednesday, 8 April Meeting with media – teleconference 

Monday, 13 April Audience with His Majesty King Felipe VI of Spain –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 14 April Meeting with media – teleconference 

Wednesday, 15 April Meeting with media – teleconference 

 Meeting with media – teleconference 

Thursday, 16 April ECOFIN – teleconference 

Tuesday, 21 April Executive Board  By phone 

 Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee –

teleconference

 

Wednesday, 22 April Additional Governing Council meeting, on the latest economic

and financial developments – teleconference

 

 Extraordinary meeting of the ESRB Steering Committee –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 28 April Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 29 April Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 30 April Governing Council – teleconference 
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